by the glass 75 2

champagne ¥ v >/

perrier jouét brut, champagne, france
RUI YaT TJUavk

YpV)N——21 I5YR

bianco B4~

tfommasi les volvare soave classico
veneto 2023

VY=Y U IA)IN—-U VYP—Tx DSvID
gzt 2023

kettmeir pinot grigio alto adige DOC
frentino alto adige, 2023

Ty kNI v—E/ JU=3 PILk PTF+yx DOC
FUYTF =/ PILE PTF ey 2023

ca'viola clem langhe riesling
DOC piemonte 2023
NIT«FSDOULSVT U=RIVD
DOC ExE>7F 2023

botled beer L. — )L
birra moretti
EvS ELUYTA

asahi super dry
PO Z—=/\—F3o

Peroni nastroazzurro

RO—-—7F2+~OrPX-0O

sof drink VI =RV

coca cola, coca cola zero, ginger ale
JND=5/INAD-5> €0/ IVYIv—I-)L

juice Yya—2X

orange, grape fruit, blood orange
takahata winery grape juice

ZLIY ) TU=TIN=Y /TSy RFLYY
2871/ J)—-REDY1—-R

tomato, peach, apple
b/ E=F /Py

150ml
3,300

1,870

1,980

2,640

iced / hot coffee 4 X / kv k J—&—

coffee, espresso, café latte, cappuccino
iced coffee, iced latte, iced au lait
J—-k—/IRTLwY / HAI7xS5F/ HITF—
PARD-k—/ PARST / PAIAAL

cream soda ') —AV—4

strawberry, melon, blue hawaii
AONU =/ XOY / TIb=/I\DA

750ml
16,500

9.350

9,900

13,200

1,100

1,210

1,320

880

1,320

990

1,210

1,100

prosecco JOtw

val d'oca, valdobbiadene prosecco
superiore DOCG, extra dry
millesimato, veneto 2021

TPILRyA TP RyvEP—-FTR JOYD
ZRJ7—L DOCG 2021

rosso ;)1

baglio le mole nero d'avola DOC
sicily 2022

NUZ L E-L RO SF-—"TJx35 DOC
yF 1P 2022

lamole di lamole duemila
chianti classico DOCG 2021
S—EU T+ S—FEL FnIS5—X
FvYr+4 25vy3 DOCG 2021

ca'richeta crussi nebbiolo
d'alba superiore 2016
NUT—=8 D)Iyy RyEZA—O
SIVIN ZRUZF—L 2016

beer E—)U
suntory premium malts
YUY RU—=TUIPLAEILY

suntory all free (non alcohol)
Y EU—=Z—=N2DU—= (JYP)LI-IL)

organic soda Z—=H_-wv 2O\ =&
blood orange, italian ginger, pomegranate
TSy RALYY / AFUPYIVI— /TDO

mineral water R )V DA —H —
aqua panna 500 ml / 1000 ml

POPINY T

san pellegrino 500 ml / 1000 m
HIRUTY )

perrier 330 ml / 750 ml

NUJT

iced / hottea P14 R / 1hw  #IR

150ml
1,980

1.870

2,200

2,750

880

880

770

english breakfast, darjeeling, assam, earl grey

mint, rose hip, iced tea

A0V aTUyDIPAN/F=IUY /| PyTh/P=ILTULA

EVR/0-RevT /) PART+—

iced royal milk tea, iced cocoa
PA20C4VILIIWND T« —/ P33P

coca cola, iced coffee
-5/ P4 R3—kt—

Prices are subject to consumption tax and a 15% service charge.
FHAM X Z 0 —fi8IC16%DT —ERREERIZ LET
fo ensure greater quality of your dining experience, please let us know if you have any food allergies or restrictions.
BMICPUILF—DOHDRBR%. BRBHRDIBDDOREBREIE, TEXDERICHEDDEICHBUNIT S,
Grand Hyaftt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system.
TSYRNA Py k BRIG, BERORY « R2CHBFERELHELITBLD, BRREVRIAY YT AOEBHIE THBISO220002018EHIG L TRV FET

750ml
9,900

2.350

11,000

13,750

1,210

1,100

1,430

1,540

1,540

1,320

1,210

1,430

1,430



masster cellar

NAY—15—
750ml 750ml
luce 2021 toscana 46,200 sassicaia tenuta san guido 2021, foscana 71,500
J—Fx 2021 ~2H—F Yy YNAP FR—F BT+ R 2021 ~2A—F
tignanello antinori 2021, toscana 39,600 solaia antinori 2017, toscana 88,000
F14ZvxR0O P51/ 2021 R2AHO—F ISAP PyF14 /) 2017 R2RAO—F
castello di ama chianfti classico gran selezione 82,500 castello di ama chianfti classico gran selezione 82,500
vigneto bellavista 2015, toscana vigneto casuccia 2015, toscana
NRFvO T« PY FvYTq DSV TSV LY+ F—R NRAFvO T+« PNY FvYTF ISV ISV LY A —X
T4 -t RST1 25 2015 ~2AO—F 14—t AXwF 2015 b RAH—F
masseto 2018, toscana 285,000 borgogno 1967, barolo 445,000
SYyt—+ 2018 rRA-F RILI—=3 1967 NO—-0O
bottles 7 =)L
champagne Y v V/\YV 375ml 750ml 750ml
g.h.mumm grand cordon NV 14,300
NATSYILREY NV
louis roederer collection brut NV 11,000 16,500 billecart-salmon cuvée sous bois brut NV 23,100
ILOF =)L JLPY3Y TUawv k NV EILA=IL BILEY FaTdx =MD TUav NV
ruinart blanc de blancs NV 11,000 19,800 laurent perrier blanc de blancs brut nature NV 33,000
WA F=IL TSR TSNV O-3SYRUIT ISV R RSy FFa—IL NV
krug grand cuvée 27,500 49,500 perrier jouet belle epoque brut 2015 46,200
DOUavd JSvFadz RUT 2T RN IRwD TJaw k2015
Sparkling Z/N\—=2 )V D
marchese antinori franciacorta cuvee royal 11,000 ca'del bosco franciacorta brut cuvee NV 10,450
lombardia lombardia
NIVT—E PYF+ /) ISYFvILEY QVNILT 1 P AFIVRRD ISYF 2L TUaw b~ OVNNILT 1P
vino bianco O 1V
chardonnay ¥/ v)U BXR cortese J)LT—1
itaro cescon chardonnay 2020, veneto 12,100 sartirano figli, gavi del comune di gavi cortese 11,000
(P90 FRIY Yv)LRR 2020 xR+ 2021, piemonte
HIVTF1S—) T+ AT+ T« AT+ J)LF7— 2021
ETEVT
pio cesare chardonnay DOCG piemonte, 2023 13,200 pio cesare cortese DOCG piemonte, 2023 13,200
7 Frt—-LU Yyv )L kR DOCG ETEYF 2023 Ex Fro—-L 37— DOCG ETEYF 2023
vermentno J )V XAV T — ) sauvignon V—"J 1 -3
spera siddura 2021, sardegna 14,300 livio felluga sauvignon 2021, friuli 14,850
ARS Yy k=35 2021 BILF—Zv U« Jxwlb—HvY—"0+=3> 2021 2UH—1J
garganega )L AH—RA viognier 4 AT
masi, colbaraca, soave classico 12,100 omina romana hermes diactoros Il bianco 11,000
gargane e classico, garganega 2023, frento bianco viognier 2021, lazio
NPY INS=-AHVYPTT HSyYD ZFZXF OV—F TILXR T+ P20
WA= 2023 LV~ Py 47412021 SV H
sangiovese Y304 —1 blends TV I
omiki bianco 2024 san marino 10,450 gaja ca'marcanda vistamare 2023, foscana 23,100

Z=2F Py 2024 o)

HY ARIWAVY T 25%—L 2023 FRA—7F




vino rosso IR 1 >/

sangiovese >y 3 Jr—¥
castello di ama chanti classico 2022, toscana
ARFvOT 1 PIFYYT+ D5V 2022 RRAH—F

santa cristina chianti superiore, sangiovese
sangiovese merlot 2020, toscana

YUY DURT4—F FvIT 1 ARUT—U
HyYadr—€ X)u0 2020 2 AH—7F

omiki rosso 2024 san marino
Z=F avy 2024 v

badia a colfibuono chianti classico 2022
tfoscana

NT1A P PINT1TF) FvoF« 25932022
~2AN—7

nebbiolo Rwv EA—0O
broccardo barolo bricco san pietro 2019, piemonte
JOAIR NO-0TJUwI Y ETRO 2019 ETEYT

cavallotto langhe nebbiolo 2020, piemonte
ANOv kS5 RwbEZF—0 2020 ETEYF

blends 7L >
tenuta delle terre nere, etna rosso 2021, sicilia
FR—F FyFyl XU ITrF OvY 2021 YFUP

tenuta san quido le difese 2020, toscana
FRXR=I Y IR LU FT1+2x—t 2020 rRAH—F

campo alle comete, stupore, merlot
cabernet sauvignon 2020, foscana
AVR Pyl IA=F A boR—U X)L0
ARVRY—T1=3> 2020 +2H—7F

barbera /N)UNX—5
fontanafredda barbera d'alba DOC
piemonte, 2023

JAYRIFILUYSE INILR—=S &)L/ DOC
EIrEysF 2023

cocktails A0 T )L

spumoni  campari, grape fruit juice, fonic water

RTE-Z  AVNNITU=TIN=YIVa1—-R v DIOx—5—
bellini peach juice, prosecco

NJ)—= E-FYa-R TJOkwvD

negroni  bombay sapphire, campari

sweet vermouth
xJ0—-= MINRA DA AVINY D4 —k N)LEW

spirits ZE1) w\WY

liqueur ' J 2 —)U
limoncello di capri
UEYFIwvA T+« AT

whiskey D1 R+ —

chita

pIIES

yamazaki NV
A% Wi NV

750ml
12,650

11,000

10,450

24,200

12,980

11,000

13,200

13,200

9.350

1,650

1,870

1,870

45ml
1,210

45ml
1,800

2,750

750ml
castello di montepo sassoalloro 2020, toscana 11,000
HA2Fwv0 F+« BEVFR By PvO—0 2020 ~2A—7F
anfinori badia a passignano chianti classico 16,500
gran selezione 2020, toscana
PITAIINTAP P INvIZve—) FvUT+1 D5Y3
I35 LW F—r 2020 rRA—-F
la gerla, rosso di montalcino 14,850
sangiovese 2019, toscana
SYTILS 0vY T BEVIINF—)
HyYa3R—¥ 2019 ~2ZH—F
gaja barolo dagromis 2019, piemonte 47,300
AP NO-0 570322019 ETEVF
pio cesare barolo 2019, piemonte 29,700
74 Fr¥-L No-0 2019 ETEYF
tenuta frescobaldi di castiglioni 2019, foscana 15,400
FXR=F JURINIT 1 T« DRF+UAZ 2019 +2A—-F
tenuta san guido guidalberto 2022, toscana 17,600
FTRXR=H Y TR T4IR)V 2022 27O —F
arois lageder tenuta lageder 16,280
"Cor" Romigberg 2011, frentino alto adige
POCR STF=IL TR=5 S7F=)
- )L—3ON1T 2021 ~LYF 14— PILE PF«IT
operator white wine, ginger ale, slice lemon 1,650
ARU=F— B804V IVIv»—TIT—)L AS5AALEY
aperol-spritz aperol, prosecco 2,200
PRO=IVZT vy PRO-JIL JOky3
kir crame de cassis, prosecco 1,760
F-)b DU—=ARAYZR JOtY3
mimosa  fresh orange juice, prosecco 2,200
=€V JLwyazalyyya— JOkyvI
arappa 5w\ 30ml
luce 3,080
JL—F T
digestif B#&# 30ml
fernet branca 1,650

TR TSN





