

fiorentina

by the glass グラス

<u>champagne シャンパン</u> perrier jouët brut, champagne, france ペリエ ジュエ ブリュット シャンパンニュ フランス	150ml 3,300	750ml 16,500	<u>prosecco プロセッコ</u> val d'oca, valdobbiadene prosecco superiore DOCG, extra dry millesimato, veneto 2021 ヴァルドッカ ヴァルドッピアーデネ プロセッコ スペリオーレ DOCG 2021	150ml 1,980	750ml 9,900
<u>bianco 白ワイン</u> tommasi les volvare soave classico veneto 2023 トンマージ レ ヴォルバーレ ソアーヴェ クラシコ ヴェネト 2023	1,870	9,350	<u>rosso 赤ワイン</u> baglio le mole nero d'avola DOC sicily 2022 バリオ レ モーレ ネロ ダーヴォラ DOC シチリア 2022	1,870	9,350
kettmeir pinot grigio alto adige DOC trentino alto adige, 2023 ケットマイヤー ピノ グリージョ アルト アディジエ DOC トレントイーノ アルト アディジエ 2023	1,980	9,900	lamole di lamole duemila chianti classico DOCG 2021 ラーモレ ティ ラーモレ ドゥエラーメ キャンティ クラシコ DOCG 2021	2,200	11,000
ca'viola clem langhe riesling DOC piemonte 2023 カヴィオラ クレム ランゲ リースリング DOC ピエモンテ 2023	2,640	13,200	ca'richeta crussi nebbiolo d'alba superiore 2016 カリケータ クルッシ ネッビオーロ ダルバ スペリオーレ 2016	2,750	13,750
<u>botled beer 瓶ビール</u> birra moretti ピッラ モレッティ	1,100		<u>beer ビール</u> suntory premium malts サントリー プレミアムモルツ		1,210
asahi super dry アサヒ スーパードライ	1,210		suntory all free (non alcohol) サントリー オールフリー (ノンアルコール)		1,100
Peroni nastroazzurro ペローニナストロアズーロ		1,320			
<u>soft drink ソフトドリンク</u> coca cola, coca cola zero, ginger ale コカコーラ / コカコーラ ゼロ / ジンジャーエール	880		<u>organic soda オーガニックソーダ</u> blood orange, italian ginger, pomegranate プラッドオレンジ / イタリアンジンジャー / ザクロ		1,430
<u>juice ジュース</u> orange, grape fruit, blood orange takahata winery grape juice オレンジ / グレープフルーツ / プラッドオレンジ 高畠ワイナリーぶどうジュース	1,320		<u>mineral water ミネラル ウォーター</u> aqua panna 500 ml / 1000 ml アクアパンナ san pellegrino 500 ml / 1000 ml サンペレグリノ perrier 330 ml / 750 ml ペリエ		1,540
tomato, peach, apple トマト / ピーチ / アップル	990				1,540
770					1,320
<u>iced / hot coffee アイス / ホット コーヒー</u> coffee, espresso, café latte, cappuccino iced coffee, iced latte, iced au lait コーヒー / エスプレッソ / カフェラテ / カプチーノ アイスコーヒー / アイスラテ / アイスオレ	1,210		<u>iced / hot tea アイス / ホット 紅茶</u> english breakfast, darjeeling, assam, earl grey mint, rose hip, iced tea イングリッシュブレックファスト / ダージリン / アッサム / アールグレイ ミント / ローズヒップ / アイスティー		1,210
			iced royal milk tea, iced cocoa アイスロイヤルミルクティー / アイスココア		1,430
<u>cream soda クリームソーダ</u> strawberry, melon, blue hawaii ストロベリー / メロン / ブルーハワイ	1,100		coca cola, iced coffee コーラ / アイスコーヒー		1,430

Prices are subject to consumption tax and a 15% service charge.

税込みメニュー価格に15%のサービス料を頂戴いたします

to ensure greater quality of your dining experience, please let us know if you have any food allergies or restrictions.

食材にアレルギーのあるお客様、食事制限があるお客様は、ご注文の際に係りの者にお申し付けください。

Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system.

グランドハイアット 東京は、お客様が安心・安全にお食事をお楽しみいただけるよう、食品安全マネジメントシステムの国際規格であるISO22000:2018を取得しております

master cellar
マスター セラー

luce 2021 toscana ルーチェ 2021 トスカーナ	750ml 46,200	sassicaia tenuta san guido 2021, toscana サッシカイア テヌータ サングイド 2021 トスカーナ	750ml 71,500
tignanello antinori 2021, toscana ティニヤネロ アンティノリ 2021 トスカーナ	39,600	solaia antinori 2017, toscana ソライア アンティノリ 2017 トスカーナ	88,000
castello di ama chianti classico gran selezione vigneto bellavista 2015, toscana カステッロ ディ アマ キャンティ クラシコ グラン セレツィオーネ ヴィニート ベラヴィスタ 2015 トスカーナ	82,500	castello di ama chianti classico gran selezione vigneto casuccia 2015, toscana カステッロ ディ アマ キャンティ クラシコ グラン セレツィオーネ ヴィニート カズッチャ 2015 トスカーナ	82,500
masseto 2018, toscana マッセート 2018 トスカーナ	285,000	borgogno 1967, barolo ボルゴーニョ 1967 バローロ	445,000

bottles ボトル

<u>champagne シャンパン</u> g.h.mumm grand cordon NV マム グランコルドン NV	375ml 14,300	750ml	750ml	
louis roederer collection brut NV ルイロデレール コレクション ブリュット NV	11,000	16,500	billecart-salmon cuvée sous bois brut NV ビルカール サルモン キュヴェ スーボワ ブリュット NV	23,100
ruinart blanc de blancs NV ルイナール ブラン ブラン NV	11,000	19,800	laurent perrier blanc de blancs brut nature NV ローランペリエ ブラン ブラン ナチュール NV	33,000
krug grand cuvée クリュッグ グランキュヴェ	27,500	49,500	perrier jouet belle époque brut 2015 ペリエ ジュエ ベル エポック ブリュット 2015	46,200

sparkling スパークリング

marchese antinori franciacorta cuvee royal lombardia マルケーゼ アンティノリ フランチャコルタ ロンバルディア	11,000	ca'del bosco franciacorta brut cuvee NV lombardia カデルボスコ フランチャコルタ ブリュット ロンバルディア	10,450
--	--------	---	--------

vino bianco 白ワイン

<u>chardonnay シャルドネ</u> itaro cescon chardonnay 2020, veneto イタロ チェスコン シャルドネ 2020 ベネト	12,100	<u>cortese コルテーゼ</u> sartirano figli, gavi del comune di gavi cortese 2021, piemonte サルティラーノ フィリ ガヴィ ディ ガヴィ コルテーゼ 2021 ピエモンテ	11,000
pio cesare chardonnay DOCG piemonte, 2023 ピオ チェザーレ シャルドネ DOCG ピエモンテ 2023	13,200	pio cesare cortese DOCG piemonte, 2023 ピオ チェザーレ コルテーゼ DOCG ピエモンテ 2023	13,200

vermentino ヴエルメンティーノ

spera siddura 2021, sardegna スペラシッදゥーラ 2021 サルデニヤ	14,300	<u>sauvignon ソーヴィニヨン</u> livio felluga sauvignon 2021, friuli リヴィオ フェッルーガ ソーヴィニヨン 2021 フリウーリ	14,850
--	--------	--	--------

garganega ガルガーネガ

masi, colbaraca, soave classico gargane e classico, garganega 2023, trento マジ コルバラカ ソアヴェ クラシコ ガルガーネガ 2023 トレント	12,100	<u>viognier ヴィオニエ</u> omina romana hermes diactoros II bianco bianco viognier 2021, lazio オミナ ロマーナ エルメス ディアクトロス II ビアンコ ヴィオニエ 2021 ラツィオ	11,000
---	--------	---	--------

sangiovese サンジョヴィーゼ

omiki bianco 2024 san marino オミキ ピアンコ 2024 サンマリノ	10,450	<u>blends ブレンド</u> gaja ca'marcanda vistamare 2023, toscana ガヤ カマルカンダ ヴィスタマーレ 2023 トスカーナ	23,100
---	--------	--	--------

vino rosso 赤ワイン

<u>sangiovese サンジョヴェーゼ</u>	750ml	750ml	
castello di ama chianti classico 2022, toscana カステッロディ アマキャンティ クラシコ 2022 トスカーナ	12,650	castello di montepo sassoalloro 2020, toscana カステッロ ディ モンテボ サッソアッローロ 2020 トスカーナ	11,000
santa cristina chianti superiore, sangiovese sangiovese merlot 2020, toscana サンタ クリストニア キャンティ スペリオーレ サンジョヴェーゼ メルロ 2020 トスカーナ	11,000	antinori badia a passignano chianti classico gran selezione 2020, toscana アンティノリ バティア ア パッシニヤーノ キャンティ クラシコ グラン セレツィオーネ 2020 トスカーナ	16,500
omiki rosso 2024 san marino オミキ ロッソ 2024 サンマリノ	10,450	la gerla, rosso di montalcino sangiovese 2019, toscana ラジェルラ ロッソ ディ モンタルチーノ サンジョベーゼ 2019 トスカーナ	14,850
badia a coltibuono chianti classico 2022 toscana バディア アコルティブオノ キャンティ クラシコ 2022 トスカーナ	12,100		

nebbiolo ネッビオーロ

broccardo barolo bricco san pietro 2019, piemonte プロカルド バローロ ブリッコ サン ピエトロ 2019 ピエモンテ	24,200	gaja barolo dagromis 2019, piemonte ガヤ バローロ ダグロミス 2019 ピエモンテ	47,300
cavallotto langhe nebbiolo 2020, piemonte カバロット ラング ネッビオーロ 2020 ピエモンテ	12,980	pio cesare barolo 2019, piemonte ピオ チェザーレ バローロ 2019 ピエモンテ	29,700

blends ブレンド

tenuta delle terre nere, etna rosso 2021, sicilia テヌータ デッテッレ ネレ エトナ ロッソ 2021 シチリア	11,000	tenuta frescobaldi di castiglioni 2019, toscana テヌータ フレスコバルディ ディ カスティリオニ 2019 トスカーナ	15,400
tenuta san quido le difese 2020, toscana テヌータ サン グイド レ ディフェーゼ 2020 トスカーナ	13,200	tenuta san guido guidalberto 2022, toscana テヌータ サン グイド グイダベルト 2022 トスカーナ	17,600
campo alle comete, stupore, merlot cabernet sauvignon 2020, toscana カンポ アッレ コメーテ ストゥポーレ メルロ カベルネソーヴィニヨン 2020 トスカーナ	13,200	arois lageder tenuta lageder "Cor" Romigberg 2011, trentino alto adige アロイス ラゲデル テヌータ ラゲデル コレーミグバグ 2021 トレンティーノ アルト アディジエ	16,280

barbera バルベーラ

fontanafredda barbera d'alba DOC piemonte, 2023 フォンタナフレッダ バルベーラ ダルバ DOC ピエモンテ 2023	9,350
---	-------

cocktails カクテル

spumoni campari, grape fruit juice, tonic water スプモーニ カンパリ グレープフルーツジュース トニックウォーター	1,650	operator white wine, ginger ale, slice lemon オペレーター 白ワイン ジンジャーエール スライスレモン	1,650
bellini peach juice, prosecco ベリーニ ピーチジュース プロセッコ	1,870	aperol-spritz aperol, prosecco アペロールスプリッツ アペロール プロセッコ	2,200
negroni bombay sapphire, campari sweet vermouth ネグローニ ボンベイ サファイア カンパリ スウィート ベルモット	1,870	kir crame de cassis, prosecco キール クレームドカシス プロセッコ	1,760
		mimosa fresh orange juice, prosecco ミモザ フレッシュオレンジジュース プロセッコ	2,200

spirits スピリット

<u>liqueur リキュール</u>	45ml	<u>grappa グラッパ</u>	30ml
limoncello di capri リモンチェッロ ディ カプリ	1,210	luce	3,080
		ルーチェ	
<u>whiskey ウイスキー</u>	45ml	<u>digestif 食後酒</u>	30ml
chita 知多	1,800	fernet branca フェルネット ブランカ	1,650
yamazaki NV 知多 山崎 NV	2,750		